
8:00 AM MacDonald Golf Course Golf 
4:00 PM All Star Adventures Mini Golf

4:00 PM The Alley Bowling 

4:00 PM Chicken & Pickle Pickleball 
4:00 PM Chicken & Pickle Cornhole

3:00 PM LW Clapp Disc Golf Course Frisbee Golf

3:00 PM Side Pockets Billiards 
3:00 PM Side Pockets Darts 

8:00 AM South Lakes Softball 

9:00 AM Collegiate Tennis 
4:00 PM Collegiate Track and Field 

1 Mile Run
Briefcase Shuttle
100M
Executive Relay
Tug of War

6:00 PM Collegiate T-Shirt Contest

4:00 PM YMCA South Farha Center 3 vs 3 basketball

4:00 PM YMCA South Farha Center Dodgeball 

4:00 PM YMCA South Indoor Fields 3 vs 3  Soccer 

8:00 AM YMCA South Football Fields Flag Football

10:00 AM YMCA South Farha Center Volleyball 

Friday, August 26

Saturday, Augusts 27

Sunday, August 28

5/4/22: The following schedule is for the events and the earliest time we will start on each day. 
Division times will be added later. The schedule is subject to change.

Friday, August 19

Saturday, August 20

Sunday, August 21

Wednesday, August 24

Thursday, August 25

Thursday, August 18

2022 Wichita Corporate Challenge 

Schedule of Events 
Monday, August 15

Tuesday, August 16

Wednesday, August 17


